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EURO PROFILE YALE CYLINDER INCLUDED
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INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

NICKEL PLATED BRASS
FLOOR STRIKE

ANTI-THEFT
CAP

GLASS
PROTECTION
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DOOR PREPARATION
WOOD/METAL GLASS

  
49

-3
9/

64
"

12
60

m
m

  

63/64"
25mm

  
1-3/8"
35mm   

  
1-

53
/6

4"
46

,5
0m

m
  

15/32"
12mm

  
3-9/16"

90,60mm    
3-1/16"

77,70mm  

  TK  

FIXING HARDWARE: BTB FIXING KIT INCLUDED
STANDARD THICKNESS: FROM 8 mm TO 20 mm
OTHER THICKNESS KIT AVAILABLE. PLEASE SPECIFY
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inches  SCALE DESCRIPTION SS HALF SIZE BOTTOM LOCKING PULL Ø25 YALE CYLINDER
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